

Announcing the StoveTop FireStop Rebate Program, available for a limited time only!

To kick off 2024 Fire Safety Month, StoveTop FireStop is offering a Manufacturer's rebate to customers who purchase StoveTop FireStop Rangehood from September 1, 2024 through November 30, 2024*.

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

WHO QUALIFIES FOR THE REBATE?

Any customer who purchases StoveTop FireStop (STFS) Rangehoods from an authorized distributor are eligible for a \$3-per-pair rebate paid directly back to them. Not eligible on a price match purchase or deferred shipping.

WHICH PRODUCTS ARE ELIGIBLE?

STFS Rangehoods only. STFS Microhood Black, STFS Microhood White, and STFS LowPro are not eligible for this rebate program. STFS Rangehoods purchased using a price match are also not eligible.

HOW DO I CLAIM MY REBATE

Once the customer has received their STFS Rangehoods, they can simply upload a copy of the invoice within 30 days of receipt at **www.stovetopfirestop.com/rebate-form**, and a check will be mailed within 60 days.

HOW LONG DOES THE PROGRAM LAST?

This manufacturer's rebate is only offered to customers who purchase StoveTop FireStop Rangehood from September 1, 2024 through November 30, 2024.

* Product must be purchased from September 1, 2024 through November 30, 2024 to qualify for the rebate. Invoices must be submitted within 30 days of the receipt of the product to qualify for reimbursement. Reimbursement checks will be sent within 60 days after the receipt of proof of purchase. Only redeemable for purchases made through authorized StoveTop FireStop distributors: to see a full list visit **www.stovetopfirestop.com/wholesale**. Must take delivery of the product as it becomes available, no deferred shipping dates. The rebate is not valid for Purchase Orders with future scheduled deliveries. The rebate is not valid if the product was purchased using a price match.

© 2024 WilliamsRDM, Inc. All Rights reserved. StoveTop FireStop, the StoveTop FireStop logo, Rangehood, LowPro and respective logos are either trademarks or registered trademarks of WilliamsRDM, Inc. These marks may not be used without the expressed written consent of WilliamsRDM, Inc.



LPS # 365150

Use Flowcode to go to the Rebate Form!

